Description
The Emflon filter is recommended for
chemicals which are compatible with
PTFE and polypropylene.
• Wide range of configurations
• Five removal ratings •
High flow rates •
Integrity testable •

Tel.  +31-15-261.09.00
Fax. +31-15-261.62.89
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Removal Nominal Configuration O-Ring
Number4 Rating (µm) Length (in / mm) Code Material5
AB1FC8EJ 5.0 10 / 254 8 Ethylene Propylene
AB1FN3EH1 1.0 10 / 254 3 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
AB1FN3EHF 1.0 10 / 254 3 Viton A
AB1FR3EH1 0.2 10 / 254 3 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
AB1FR3EHF 0.2 10 / 254 3 Viton A
AB1FR7EH1 0.2 10 / 254 7 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
AB1FR8EH1 0.2 10 / 254 8 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
AB1FR8EHF 0.2 10 / 254 8 Viton A
AB2FR3EH1 0.2 20 / 508 3 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
AB2FR3EHF 0.2 20 / 508 3 Viton A
AB2FR8EHF 0.2 20 / 508 8 Viton A
AB3FR3EH1 0.2 30 / 762 3 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
AB1FT3EH1 0.1 10 / 254 3 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
AB1FT3EHF 0.1 10 / 254 3 Viton A
AB2FT3EH1 0.1 20 / 508 3 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
AB3FT3EH1 0.1 30 / 762 3 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
AB1FD8EH1 0.05 10 / 254 8 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
AB2FD3EH1 0.05 20 / 508 3 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
AB3FD3EH1 0.05 30 / 762 3 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
Pressure Drop vs. Liquid Flow Rate3
4 6 8 10